
2° PROVA REGIONALE ESTIVA DI CATEGORIA

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Assoluti Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 FRIXIONE Federico 1992 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 58.80
2 7 PERASSOLO Mattia 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'00.05
3 5 IERITI Giulio 1995 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 1'00.42
4 1 ALBESIANO Luca 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'00.57
5 6 URRU Alessio 1992 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'00.71
6 3 PUCI Luca 1992 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'01.27
7 8 MONTUORI Lorenzo 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'01.91
8 2 TOMEI Federico 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'02.32

    Pubblicata: 10/06/2012 ore 16:53

Serie 2
1 7 MARCHELLI Filippo 1992 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'01.79
2 6 BURIASSI Omar 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'01.89
3 3 COTTO Simone 1997 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'01.95
4 4 SOBRERO Tommaso 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'03.54
5 1 GURRIERI Simone 1995 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'04.78
6 5 MORASSO Enrico 1992 ITA Andrea Doria 1'04.92
7 8 CALCINAI Mario 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'05.97
8 2 BONINI Marco 1997 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'06.16

    Pubblicata: 10/06/2012 ore 16:52

Serie 3
1 2 PITTO Vittorio 1991 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'02.40
2 5 PANADA Damiano 1995 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'03.76
3 4 FIGARI Enrico 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'03.90
4 6 ROSCI Pietro Maria 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'04.36
5 8 TAVERNA Tommaso 1996 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'05.61
6 7 DAMONTE Marco 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'06.19
7 3 COVIZZI Luca 1996 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'06.42
8 1 CIMA Federico 1996 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'07.81

    Pubblicata: 10/06/2012 ore 16:51

Serie 4
1 2 GUERRA Luca 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'02.90
2 5 PAPALLO Filippo 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'04.40
3 4 MARCHESE Davide 1996 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'04.72
4 3 DIVANO Andrea 1996 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'04.80
5 7 AGOSTONI Jacopo 1996 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'06.09
6 1 DELFINO Marco 1997 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'06.80
7 8 CENA Matteo 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'06.95

NON CLASSIFICATI

6 RUBATTINO Federico 1997 ITA asd Crocera Stadium NP

    Pubblicata: 10/06/2012 ore 16:49

Serie 5
1 6 GRASSI Alessandro 1995 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'05.71
2 5 CHIARO Y MANZANO Giorgio 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'07.19
3 4 PUPILLO Alessandro 1994 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'07.22
4 7 BERGAMINI Davide 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 1'07.73
5 8 LEMMI Andrea 1998 ITA GS Aragno 1'08.88
6 2 MISALE Luis David 1998 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'09.12
7 1 MUSSO Lorenzo 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'10.18
8 3 OLIVERI Gabriele 1997 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'10.55

    Pubblicata: 10/06/2012 ore 16:48
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

Serie 6
1 6 PATELLI Alessandro 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'06.40
2 5 FERRO Matteo 1996 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'08.94
3 2 GRAFFIONE Christian 1995 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'09.52
4 7 CAO Giorgio 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'10.19
5 4 SCALERA Matteo 1998 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'10.29
6 1 MAZZONI Samuele 1998 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'11.14
7 8 LAMBERTI Alessandro 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'11.73

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 TRAVERSO Nino 1998 ITA Andrea Doria NP

    Pubblicata: 10/06/2012 ore 16:46

Serie 7
1 5 D'AMBROSIO Matteo 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'10.76
2 1 CORSARO Matteo 1998 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'11.84
3 6 FRANCESCHINI Michele 1996 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'12.52
4 4 GUALCO Davide 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'12.99
5 2 GHIRA Andrea 1997 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'14.30
6 8 ARECCO Nicolo' 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'14.49
7 3 COLAO Mattia 1998 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'14.66
8 7 MESTURINI Francesco 1996 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'14.94

    Pubblicata: 10/06/2012 ore 16:45

Serie 8
1 5 CARITA' Fabio 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'11.75
2 7 RIZZO Paolo 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'14.38
3 4 MALERBA Francesco 1996 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'14.44
4 6 PROTA Valerio 1998 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'15.50
5 3 BOTTO Tommaso 1998 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'15.79
6 2 GHIGLIONE Gianluca 1998 ITA asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'17.43
7 1 BIONDI Stefano 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'23.12
8 8 REPETTO Alberto 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 1'28.75
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2° PROVA REGIONALE ESTIVA DI CATEGORIA

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 FRIXIONE Federico 1992 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 58.80
2 PERASSOLO Mattia 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'00.05
3 IERITI Giulio 1995 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 1'00.42
4 ALBESIANO Luca 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'00.57
5 URRU Alessio 1992 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'00.71
6 PUCI Luca 1992 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'01.27
7 MARCHELLI Filippo 1992 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'01.79
8 BURIASSI Omar 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'01.89
9 MONTUORI Lorenzo 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'01.91

10 COTTO Simone 1997 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'01.95
11 TOMEI Federico 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'02.32
12 PITTO Vittorio 1991 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'02.40
13 GUERRA Luca 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'02.90
14 SOBRERO Tommaso 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'03.54
15 PANADA Damiano 1995 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'03.76
16 FIGARI Enrico 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'03.90
17 ROSCI Pietro Maria 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'04.36
18 PAPALLO Filippo 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'04.40
19 MARCHESE Davide 1996 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'04.72
20 GURRIERI Simone 1995 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'04.78
21 DIVANO Andrea 1996 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'04.80
22 MORASSO Enrico 1992 ITA Andrea Doria 1'04.92
23 TAVERNA Tommaso 1996 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'05.61
24 GRASSI Alessandro 1995 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'05.71
25 CALCINAI Mario 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'05.97
26 AGOSTONI Jacopo 1996 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'06.09
27 BONINI Marco 1997 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'06.16
28 DAMONTE Marco 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'06.19
29 PATELLI Alessandro 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'06.40
30 COVIZZI Luca 1996 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'06.42
31 DELFINO Marco 1997 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'06.80
32 CENA Matteo 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'06.95
33 CHIARO Y MANZANO Giorgio 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'07.19
34 PUPILLO Alessandro 1994 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'07.22
35 BERGAMINI Davide 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 1'07.73
36 CIMA Federico 1996 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'07.81
37 LEMMI Andrea 1998 ITA GS Aragno 1'08.88
38 FERRO Matteo 1996 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'08.94
39 MISALE Luis David 1998 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'09.12
40 GRAFFIONE Christian 1995 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'09.52
41 MUSSO Lorenzo 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'10.18
42 CAO Giorgio 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'10.19
43 SCALERA Matteo 1998 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'10.29
44 OLIVERI Gabriele 1997 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'10.55
45 D'AMBROSIO Matteo 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'10.76
46 MAZZONI Samuele 1998 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'11.14
47 LAMBERTI Alessandro 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'11.73
48 CARITA' Fabio 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'11.75
49 CORSARO Matteo 1998 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'11.84
50 FRANCESCHINI Michele 1996 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'12.52
51 GUALCO Davide 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'12.99
52 GHIRA Andrea 1997 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'14.30
53 RIZZO Paolo 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'14.38
54 MALERBA Francesco 1996 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'14.44
55 ARECCO Nicolo' 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'14.49
56 COLAO Mattia 1998 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'14.66
57 MESTURINI Francesco 1996 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'14.94
58 PROTA Valerio 1998 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'15.50
59 BOTTO Tommaso 1998 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'15.79
60 GHIGLIONE Gianluca 1998 ITA asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'17.43
61 BIONDI Stefano 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'23.12
62 REPETTO Alberto 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 1'28.75
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NON CLASSIFICATI

TRAVERSO Nino 1998 ITA Andrea Doria NP
RUBATTINO Federico 1997 ITA asd Crocera Stadium NP
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